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200811130004
38170

11/13/2008
11:21:28

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BARNETT,
KEITH R

200210110004
98660

200801070000
06350

01/07/2008
09:54:21

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT
CECILE W

200410260005
91620

200809090003
57940

09/09/2008
10:20:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CRISS EDGAR
E

200209230004
57130

200811130004
38100

11/13/2008
11:18:29

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

C&L SERVICE
CORPORATIO
N

200802110000
55630

02/11/2008
12:25:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS C & S HOMES
LLC

25 33 Lot#:21
Book:25 Pg:33
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 1

200803060000
91710

03/06/2008
11:34:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LIGHTSEY,
BRITTON

30 54 Lot#:220
Book:30 Pg:54
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 6
FINAL PLAT

200802290000
82450

02/29/2008
10:56:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WALTON
ELAINE D

25 94 Lot#:77
Book:25 Pg:94
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 2

200804030001
36090

04/03/2008
01:17:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BLANKS
JAMES ALLEN

22 78 Lot#:25
Book:22 Pg:78
Sub:ASHLEY
BROOK
TOWNHOUSE

200805140001
97050

05/14/2008
01:43:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JOSEPH SETH Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200806250002
59570

06/25/2008
01:23:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

9 133 200803310001
28020

Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:133
Sub:OLD
TOWNE
FOREST



200807030002
71310

07/03/2008
12:20:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CLARK
FREDDIE

24 41 Lot#:61 Lot:C
Book:24 Pg:41
Sub:SUMMER
BROOK
SECTOR 5
PHASE 6
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 38-
43 AND 46-61B

200808130003
25630

08/13/2008
11:29:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CARSON
WILLIAM D

19 23 Lot#:54
Book:19 Pg:23
Sub:SPRING
GATE
ESTATES
PHASE ONE

200808140003
27260

08/14/2008
11:52:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS NANKANI
FAMILY
TRUST

Sec:8 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200808210003
37190

08/21/2008
01:03:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS UNGER VICKI
J

7 57 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES FIRST
ADDITION

200809100003
59970

09/10/2008
01:00:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS L
EPLATTENIER
, CHASE

13 89 Lot#:2 Blk:6
Book:13 Pg:89
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE II

200809250003
79530

09/25/2008
10:47:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS,
MELISSA

27 75 Lot#:98 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:75
Sub:DAVENTR
Y SECTOR II
AMENDED
PLAT

200810070003
96850

10/07/2008
01:39:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SUMNER
ROBERT E SR

17 96 Lot#:108
Book:17 Pg:96
Sub:LAUREL
WOODS
PHASE III

200811260004
50310

11/26/2008
08:20:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GRAY
CHARLES T

16 24 Lot#:24
Book:16 Pg:24
Sub:LAUREL
WOODS

200811260004
51020

11/26/2008
11:12:23

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CLARK
DOUGLAS

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200801090000
12150

01/09/2008
12:30:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

HAND, SARA Other:SEE
INST

200803250001
20240

03/25/2008
01:08:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS L & H
ENTERPRISES

3 3 Lot#:6 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:3
Sub:ALDMONT



200805120001
92570

05/12/2008
12:14:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS YANCEY,
SHERRY H

6 6 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:6 Pg:6
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S

200807180002
91740

07/18/2008
02:08:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HALLFORD
JANICE

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200808210003
37210

08/21/2008
01:03:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MCMYLER
JAMES SCOTT

30 41 Lot#:610
Book:30 Pg:41
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR VI

200809250003
79550

09/25/2008
10:47:05

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS NELSON,
JASON B

27 25 Lot#:48 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:25
Sub:BROOK
FOREST
ADDITION TO
WYNDHAM

200809250003
79570

09/25/2008
10:47:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS
TYRONE D

28 146 Lot#:208
Book:28
Pg:146
Sub:RIDGE AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE TWO

200810070003
96870

10/07/2008
01:39:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS AHMED
MUNAWAR

31 51 Lot#:27
Book:31 Pg:51
Sub:PARK
FOREST
VILLAGE
FINAL PLAT

200810070003
96910

10/07/2008
01:39:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CARR
TAMEKA

34 73 Lot#:580
Book:34 Pg:73
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 1

200810070003
96890

10/07/2008
01:39:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JOHNSON
LAUREN
PAIGE

Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200811040004
26620

11/04/2008
10:59:21

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS VICKERY LISA
MICHELLE

20 133 Lot#:9 Book:20
Pg:133
Sub:LAUREL
WOODS
PHASE V


