Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2008;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200811130004 38170	11/13/2008 11:21:28	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNETT, KEITH R					200210110004 98660	
200801070000 06350	01/07/2008 09:54:21	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT CECILE W					200410260005 91620	
200809090003 57940	09/09/2008 10:20:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CRISS EDGAR E					200209230004 57130	
200811130004 38100	11/13/2008 11:18:29	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	C&L SERVICE CORPORATIO N						
200802110000 55630	02/11/2008 12:25:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	C & S HOMES LLC			25	33		Lot#:21 Book:25 Pg:33 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 1
200803060000 91710	03/06/2008 11:34:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LIGHTSEY, BRITTON			30	54		Lot#:220 Book:30 Pg:54 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 6 FINAL PLAT
200802290000 82450	02/29/2008 10:56:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WALTON ELAINE D			25	94		Lot#:77 Book:25 Pg:94 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 2
200804030001 36090	04/03/2008 01:17:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BLANKS JAMES ALLEN			22	78		Lot#:25 Book:22 Pg:78 Sub:ASHLEY BROOK TOWNHOUSE
200805140001 97050	05/14/2008 01:43:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JOSEPH SETH						Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200806250002 59570	06/25/2008 01:23:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			9	133	200803310001 28020	Lot#:7 Book:9 Pg:133 Sub:OLD TOWNE FOREST

200807030002 71310	07/03/2008 12:20:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CLARK FREDDIE	24	41	Lot#:61 Lot:C Book:24 Pg:4 Sub:SUMMEF BROOK SECTOR 5 PHASE 6 RESURVEY OF LOTS 38- 43 AND 46-61
200808130003 25630	08/13/2008 11:29:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CARSON WILLIAM D	19	23	Lot#:54 Book:19 Pg:2 Sub:SPRING GATE ESTATES PHASE ONE
200808140003 27260	08/14/2008 11:52:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	NANKANI FAMILY TRUST			Sec:8 Twn:22 Rng:2W Qt:NI BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200808210003 37190	08/21/2008 01:03:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	UNGER VICKI	7	57	Lot#:11 Book: Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOW HOMES FIRS ADDITION
200809100003 59970	09/10/2008 01:00:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	L EPLATTENIER , CHASE	13	89	Lot#:2 Blk:6 Book:13 Pg:8 Sub:PLANTA' ON SOUTH THIRD SECTOR PHASE II
200809250003 79530	09/25/2008 10:47:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS, MELISSA	27	75	Lot#:98 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:7: Sub:DAVENT Y SECTOR II AMENDED PLAT
200810070003 96850	10/07/2008 01:39:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SUMNER ROBERT E SR	17	96	Lot#:108 Book:17 Pg:9 Sub:LAUREL WOODS PHASE III
200811260004 50310	11/26/2008 08:20:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GRAY CHARLES T	16	24	Lot#:24 Book:16 Pg:2 Sub:LAUREL WOODS
200811260004 51020	11/26/2008 11:12:23	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CLARK DOUGLAS			Sec:3 Twn:22 Rng:1E Qt:NV BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200801090000 12150	01/09/2008 12:30:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	HAND, SARA			Other:SEE INST
200803250001 20240	03/25/2008 01:08:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	L & H ENTERPRISES	3	3	Lot#:6 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:3 Sub:ALDMON

200805120001 92570	05/12/2008 12:14:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	YANCEY, SHERRY H	6	6	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:6 Pg:6 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S
200807180002 91740	07/18/2008 02:08:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HALLFORD JANICE			Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200808210003 37210	08/21/2008 01:03:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MCMYLER JAMES SCOTT	30	41	Lot#:610 Book:30 Pg:41 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR VI
200809250003 79550	09/25/2008 10:47:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	NELSON, JASON B	27	25	Lot#:48 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:25 Sub:BROOK FOREST ADDITION TO WYNDHAM
200809250003 79570	09/25/2008 10:47:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HARRIS TYRONE D	28	146	Lot#:208 Book:28 Pg:146 Sub:RIDGE AT STONEHAVEN PHASE TWO
200810070003 96870	10/07/2008 01:39:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	AHMED MUNAWAR	31	51	Lot#:27 Book:31 Pg:51 Sub:PARK FOREST VILLAGE FINAL PLAT
200810070003 96910	10/07/2008 01:39:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CARR TAMEKA	34	73	Lot#:580 Book:34 Pg:73 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 1
200810070003 96890	10/07/2008 01:39:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHNSON LAUREN PAIGE			Sec:31 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200811040004 26620	11/04/2008 10:59:21	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	VICKERY LISA MICHELLE	20	133	Lot#:9 Book:20 Pg:133 Sub:LAUREL WOODS PHASE V